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Audio kabal "VGA", 3m, 3.5/3.5mm

Bar kod: 6950676262094
Kataloski broj: HV 26209

« 28AWG BC, OD 2.8*5.6
» dimension: 3m

* 3.5/3.5mm

* PVC bag

SPECIFIKACIHA

Osnovne informacije
Katalo$ki broj

Bar kod

Naziv proizvoda

Kategorija

Brend

Boja

Jedinica mjere
Dimenzije

DuzZina

Sirina

Visina

Debljina

TeZina

Logisticke informacije
Prodajno pakovanje
Osnovno pakovanje

Srednje pakovanje

Transportno pakovanje

HV 26209

6950676262094

Audio kabal "VGA", 3m, 3.5/3.5mm
PC Kablovi

Havit

Crna

kom

225cm
180 cm
3cm

0 um
0.093 kg

200
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